
 BEACON POINT,HWY 101,
Bus # 208AHC ELEM -Blue
Driver: 
PreTrip: 6:35
Depart: 6:50
Stop # Location
1 7:25 Beacon Point Drive
2 7:26 Beacon Hill
3 7:29 (N. 38491)
4 7:36 (Jorstad Creek Rd) 
5 7:38 (Ayock beach)
6 7:40 (Slow Vehicle) Colony Surf- South Bound
7 7:43 (30063 N.)
8 7:44 (Before Lillwaup Bridge) S. Bound Only
9 7:46 (Lilliwaup)
10 7:52 (27061 N.)
11 7:52 (27001 N.)
12 7:53 ( Nancy Ave.)                                               
13 7:56 (25381 N.)
14 7:57 (24520 N.)
15 8:00 (24113 N.)
16 8:01 (23501 N.)
17 8:02 (23461 N.)
18 8:03 (22431 N.)
19 8:03 (22190 N.)
20 8:04 (22090 N.)
21 8:04 (21971 N.)
22 8:06 (N. Harvey Terrace Dr)  
23 8:07 (Potlatch State Park)
24 8:08 (Valley Drive Rd)
25 8:09 (20041 N.)
26 8:10 (Minerva Terrace Rd.)

8:15 Hood Canal School                                               8/31/17



HWY 101, LOWER LAKE, BEACON POINT
Bus 209PHC  ELEM    - Blue
Driver:                           
PreTrip: 2:40
Lineup: 2:55
Depart: 3:10
Stop # Time Location

HWY 101
1 3:11 (Minerva Terrace Rd)
2 3:12 (20041 N.)
3 3:13 (Valley Drive)
4 3:14 (Potlatch State Park)
5 3:15 (N. HarveyTerrace Dr.)
6 3:15 (21971 N.)                                        
7 3:16 (22090 N.)
8 3:16 (22190 N.) 
9 3:17 (22320 N.)
10 3:17 (22431 N.) 
11 3:18 (22550 N.) 
12 3:18 (23461 N.)
13 3:19 (23501 N.) 
14 3:20 (24113 N.)
15 3:21 (School House Hill Rd) 
16 3:22 (24281 N.) 
17 3:22 (24341 N.)

Cushman Potlatch Rd
18 3:30  (Lower Lake Rd)
19 3:32 (E. Rainbow Way Rd)

 HWY 119,
20 3:34 (31 N. Boschee Dr.)

 HWY 101
21 3:44 (24175 N.)
22 3:45 (24520 N.)
23 3:46 (25381 N.)
24 3:48 (Holiday Beach Rd)
25 3:50 (27001 N.)
26 3:52 (27061 N.) 
27 3:54 (30063 N.)
28 3:57 (32640 N. )
29 3:58 (Ayock beach)
30 3:59 (Hama Hama Fire Station) 
31 4:02  (South End of Hama-Hama Bridges)
32 4:02 (N. 38491)
33 4:12 Beacon Point Drive
34 4:13 Beacon Hill Rd 
35 4:17 (Jorsted Creek) 
36 4:20 (Slow Vehicle) Colony Surf - South Bound

4:28 (Before Lilliwaup Bridge) S. Bound Only
4:30 (Lilliwaup Community Center) Old School House
4:40 Hood Canal School                      8/31/17


